Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MANUFACTURER MODEL NUMBER
Central Semiconductor (USA) CMPT3904
ON (USA) MMBT3904
Rohm Semiconductor (Japan) SST3904
Samsung (Korea) KST3904-TF
Siemens (Germany) SMBT3904
Zetex (England) FMMT3904CT-ND
Table 1. Sensor Transistor Manufacturers
Note: Transistors must be diode connected (base shorted to
collector).
Device Marking Codes
for TDFN Package
DEVICE CODE
TEMPERATURE TRIP
THRESHOLD (°C)
MAX6513TT045 +ACU 45
MAX6513TT055 +ACV 55
MAX6513TT065 +ACW 65
MAX6513TT075 +ACX 75
MAX6513TT085 +ACY 85
MAX6513TT095 +ACZ 95
MAX6513TT105 +ADA 105
MAX6513TT115 +ADB 115
MAX6513TT125 +ADC 125
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.